
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

dep.7. Exam Schedule

Thu, 09 Mar 10:00 — 12:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M15-112  Grachev V.M.
Thu, 16 Mar 10:00 — 15:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M15-111  Grachev V.M.
Wed, 29 Mar 10:00 — 15:00 TEST Professional Practice (Research and Operations)  M15-106  Grachev V.M.
Mon, 17 Apr 17:05 — 18:40 TEST Professional Practice (Academic Research in the Field of Nuclear Physics and

Cosmophysics)  B13-102  Grachev V.M.
Thu, 20 Apr 13:35 — 15:15 TEST Modern Nuclear Physics Experiments on Surface and in Space  B13-102, B13-S01

 Shustov A.E., Chernysheva I.V., Novikov A.S.
Fri, 21 Apr 15:20 — 17:00 TEST Modern Astroparticle Physics  B13-S01  Grachev V.M., Novikov A.S.
Tue, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Academic (Research) Practice: Fundamental Interaction Physics  M16-125

 Drutskoy A.G.
Wed, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Professional Practice (Academic Research in the Field of Nuclear Physics and

Cosmophysics)  B14-101, B14-S01  Poluhina N.G., Grachev V.M.
Fri, 26 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Academic (Research) Practice: Experimental Nuclear Cosmophysics  M16-105,

M16-S01  Grachev V.M.
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic (Research) Practice: Fundamental Interaction Physics  M16-125

 Drutskoy A.G.
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic (Research) Practice: Experimental Nuclear Cosmophysics  M16-105,

M16-S01  Grachev V.M.


